HEAT-SHRINKABLE WRAPAROUND SLEEVE (CRSM)
FOR CABLE REPAIR AND JOINT OUTER REJACKETING
•  Wraparound sleeve used
for repair of damaged
 cable jackets
and for rejacketing
of low voltage joints
• High mechanical strength

• High tensile strength and mechanical robustness
• Used for cable repair and rejacketing of low voltage joints
ORDERING INFORMATION
CRSM wraparound - coated with hot melt adhesive /239
CRSM-34/10-1000/239(S5)
CRSM-53/13-1000/239(S5)
CRSM-84/20-1000/239(S5)
CRSM-107/29-1000/239(S5)
CRSM-143/36-1000/239(S1)
CRSM-198/55-1000/239(S1)
CRSM-250/98-1000/239(S1)
Other standard lengths 250, 500, 750, 1200, 1500 mm available. Contact your local TE sales representative.
PRODUCT SELECTION INFORMATION
Description Application Range (mm) Diameter (mm) Width (mm)
min max* max** Expanded